
Möhnesee-Pokal  - Korsar 
Yachtclub Westfalia Arnsberg e.V.

15.06.-16.06.2024
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gemeldet: 10 gestartet: 10 gezeitet: 9

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1
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BRAUN Silja 

WIRTZ Sven 

NW.137 SVWU

NW.137 SVWU

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

3 

 

4.0 

 

2 

 

GER 3835

 

BRAUN Dirk 

KRUCK Jürgen 
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HUNKE Nina 

HEIMANN Nele 
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DE VRIES Charlotte 

SEIBERT Stefan 
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SCHMITT Ingo 

SCHMITT Ben 
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RAUSCHER Lisa 

ESCHER Judith 
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HAVRANEK Ilvy 

DIESTELMANN Til 

NW.366 DRS

NW.086 RSCB
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RASCHKE Christian 

RASCHKE Silja 

NW.181 SCST
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WAHRENDORF-KRUCK Beate 

KORNWEIBEL Silke 

B .100 TSG
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GLUCH Markus 

GLUCH Mathis 
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